
Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Driver Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H
1 222 5 Demetriou Andy GB Radical 2:23.704 8 174.759
2 205 5 Abbott Phil/Green Roger GB/GB Radical 2:25.853 11 0:02.149 172.184
3 153 1 Quaife Phil/Moseley Stuart GB/GB Radical 2:26.214 11 0:02.510 171.759
4 199 3 Edwards Ross/Cook Jon GB/GB Radical 2:27.517 11 0:03.813 170.242
5 120 1 Kaiser Ross GB Radical 2:27.687 11 0:03.983 170.046
6 194 4 Freeman Tony/Freeman Simon GB/GB Radical 2:27.958 4 0:04.254 169.735
7 201 5 Greaves Tim/Dove Nick GB/GB Radical 2:28.303 8 0:04.599 169.340
8 189 3 Stoney Chris GB Radical 2:28.360 11 0:04.656 169.275
9 235 4 Bengtsson Rokard Sw Radical 2:29.568 11 0:05.864 167.908

10 197 3 Fish Simon GB Radical 2:29.743 11 0:06.039 167.711
11 179 3 Smith Andrew/McCaig Alasdair Sco/Sco Radical 2:29.964 11 0:06.260 167.464
12 111 1 Mardlin Adrian GB Radical 2:30.125 10 0:06.421 167.285
13 233 4 Loven Niklas Sw Radical 2:30.563 10 0:06.859 166.798
14 177 3 Stanley John GB Radical 2:31.359 11 0:07.655 165.921
15 236 4 Fury Tomi Sw Radical 2:31.581 10 0:07.877 165.678
16 234 4 Sundfeldt Peter/Gabrielsson Anders Sw/Sw Radical 2:32.059 10 0:08.355 165.157
17 119 1 Gibb Phil/Aspinall James NZ/GB Radical 2:32.755 10 0:09.051 164.404
18 114 4 Hodges Steve/Hodges Will GB/Gb Radical 2:33.393 5 0:09.689 163.721
19 231 4 Lindkvist Samuel Sw Radical 2:33.950 11 0:10.246 163.128
20 15 1 Tuckey Joe GB Radical 2:35.090 11 0:11.386 161.929
21 229 4 Decroos Pierot Be Radical 2:35.126 10 0:11.422 161.892
22 7 1 Hyde Mick GB Radical 2:35.191 10 0:11.487 161.824
23 230 4 Johansson Perry/Hagmark Alexander Sw/Sw Radical 2:35.306 10 0:11.602 161.704
24 38 1 Atkins Lee GB Radical 2:35.341 11 0:11.637 161.668
25 160 5 Fearns Richard GB Radical 2:35.596 9 0:11.892 161.403
26 20 1 McKenzie Daniel GB Radical 2:36.582 11 0:12.878 160.386
27 241 1 HUDIS C SW Radical 2:37.747 10 0:14.043 159.202
28 72 2 Packer Simon GB Radical 2:37.872 10 0:14.168 159.076
29 71 2 Greenfield Jim GB Radical 2:37.935 10 0:14.231 159.012
30 112 1 Philips Simon GB Radical 2:38.289 4 0:14.585 158.657
31 128 1 Rihon Jean-Lou F Radical 2:38.300 6 0:14.596 158.646
32 140 5 Sutterby Mark/Le Noury Peter GB/Gue Radical 2:38.328 10 0:14.624 158.618
33 238 4 Berg Curt Sw Radical 2:38.513 11 0:14.809 158.432
34 191 3 SCHNUR Larry USA Radical 2:39.215 10 0:15.511 157.734
35 34 1 Moore Matt GB Radical 2:39.312 9 0:15.608 157.638
36 240 1 HUGGARA Victor S Radical 2:39.448 3 0:15.744 157.503
37 99 1 Hodgkin Guy GB Radical 2:39.894 11 0:16.190 157.064
38 21 2 Waite Phil GB Radical 2:41.067 11 0:17.363 155.920
39 10 2 Stokes Gleen GB Radical 2:41.760 5 0:18.056 155.252
40 192 3 LAHAYE Paul USA Radical 2:45.210 10 0:21.506 152.010
41 69 1 Bankhurst Ian GB Radical 2:45.951 10 0:22.247 151.331
42 209 5 Burton John GB Radical 2:45.951 2 0:22.247 151.331
43 133 1 Richardson James GB Radical 2:46.526 4 0:22.822 150.809
44 33 1 Craven Charles GB Radical 2:46.880 5 0:23.176 150.489
45 239 1 SAVKS Stephan Radical 2:47.539 10 0:23.835 149.897
46 88 1 Woodward Terrence GB Radical 2:47.741 10 0:24.037 149.717
47 237 4 Larsson Helena/Hagger Fredorik Sw/Sw Radical 2:48.393 9 0:24.689 149.137
48 11 2 Crutcher Ian GB Radical 2:58.261 6 0:34.557 140.881

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:46, 30/04/2005/E2

5 - Radical
Qualifying

RMU Classic 2005

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER 
JP

 Timekeeper:MENTEN P.



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

START : 09H00 Race length : 50'

Row 25

Row 24

Row 23

Row 22

Row 21

Row 20

Row 19

Row 18

Row 17

Row 16

Row 15

Row 14

Row 13

Row 12

Row 11

Row 10

Row 9

Row 8

Row 7

Row 6

Row 5

Row 4

Row 3

Row 2

Row 1

POLE

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER JP  Timekeeper : MENTEN P.

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 18:24, 30/04/2005

222 - Demetriou Andy      205 - Abbott Phil         

153 - Quaife Phil         199 - Cook Jon            

120 - Kaiser Ross         194 - Freeman Tony        

201 - Greaves Tim         189 - Stoney Chris        

235 - Bengrson Richard    197 - Fish Simon          

179 - Smith Andrew        111 - Mardlin Adrian      

233 - Loven Niklas        177 - Stanley John        

236 - Furu Tomi           234 - Sundfeldt Peter     

119 - Gibb Phil           114 - Hodges Steve        

231 - Lindkvist Samuel    15 - Tuckey Joe          

229 - Decroos Pierot      7 - Hyde Mick           

230 - Johansson Perry     38 - Atkins Lee          

160 - Fearns Richard      20 - McKenzie Daniel     

241 - Hurtig Christopher  72 - Packer Simon        

71 - Greenfield Jim      112 - Philips Simon       

128 - Rihon Jean-Lou      140 - Sutterby Mark       

238 - Berg Curt           191 - SCHNUR Larry        

34 - Moore Matt          240 - Huggare Viktor      

99 - Hodgkin Guy         21 - Waite Phil          

10 - Stokes Gleen        192 - LAHAYE Paul         

69 - Bankhurst Ian       209 - Burton John         

133 - Richardson James    33 - Craven Charles      

239 - Segerlund Goran     88 - Woodward Terrence   

237 - Larsson Helena      11 - Crutcher Ian        

RMU Classic 2005

210 - Thuis Henk          200 - Williams Duncan     

5 - Radical
Starting Grid



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 222 5 Demetriou Andy GB Radical 0:45:01.446 18 167,334 2:23.200 175,374
2 201 5 Greaves Tim/Dove Nick GB/GB Radical 0:45:07.320 18 0:05.874 166,971 2:24.474 173,828
3 153 1 Quaife Phil/Moseley Stuart GB/GB Radical 0:45:38.752 18 0:37.306 165,055 2:26.596 171,312
4 120 1 Kaiser Ross GB Radical 0:45:46.973 18 0:45.527 164,561 2:26.873 170,989
5 205 5 Abbott Phil/Green Roger GB/GB Radical 0:45:50.644 18 0:49.198 164,341 2:25.505 172,596
6 189 3 Stoney Chris GB Radical 0:45:55.488 18 0:54.042 164,053 2:28.485 169,132
7 236 4 Furu Tomi Sw Radical 0:46:34.709 18 1:33.263 161,750 2:29.830 167,614
8 233 4 Loven Niklas Sw Radical 0:46:36.094 18 1:34.648 161,670 2:30.342 167,043
9 197 3 Fish Simon GB Radical 0:46:36.886 18 1:35.440 161,624 2:29.882 167,556

10 119 1 Gibb Phil/Aspinall James NZ/GB Radical 0:46:47.886 18 1:46.440 160,991 2:29.239 168,278
11 199 3 Cook Jon/Rit Edward GB/GB Radical 0:47:01.611 18 2:00.165 160,208 2:27.348 170,437
12 235 4 Bengrson Richard Sw Radical 0:47:05.993 18 2:04.547 159,960 2:30.015 167,407
13 231 4 Lindkvist Samuel Sw Radical 0:47:09.830 18 2:08.384 159,743 2:31.632 165,622
14 179 3 Smith Andrew/McCaig Alasdair Sco/Sco Radical 0:47:10.263 18 2:08.817 159,718 2:29.921 167,512
15 160 5 Fearns Richard GB Radical 0:44:55.353 17 1 L 158,395 2:32.053 165,163
16 38 1 Atkins Lee GB Radical 0:44:57.312 17 0:01.959 158,280 2:35.964 161,022
17 15 1 Tuckey Joe GB Radical 0:44:57.480 17 0:02.127 158,270 2:36.597 160,371
18 234 4 Sundfeldt Peter/Gabrielsson Anders Sw/Sw Radical 0:44:59.063 17 0:03.710 158,178 2:28.908 168,652
19 177 3 Stanley John/Fergusson Jere GB/GB Radical 0:45:02.185 17 0:06.832 157,995 2:32.690 164,474
20 194 4 Freeman Tony/Freeman Simon GB/GB Radical 0:45:04.834 17 0:09.481 157,840 2:29.585 167,888
21 200 4 Williams Duncan/Pluck Martin GB/GB Radical 0:45:29.459 17 0:34.106 156,416 2:29.085 168,452
22 111 1 Mardlin Adrian/Croydon Rob GB/GB Radical 0:45:30.584 17 0:35.231 156,352 2:30.191 167,211
23 230 4 Johansson Perry/Hagmark Alexander Sw/Sw Radical 0:45:39.456 17 0:44.103 155,845 2:32.941 164,204
24 240 1 Huggare Viktor/Lundh Gustav S/S Radical 0:46:04.142 17 1:08.789 154,453 2:33.039 164,099
25 34 1 Moore Matt GB Radical 0:46:06.811 17 1:11.458 154,304 2:39.636 157,318
26 72 2 Packer Simon GB Radical 0:46:11.315 17 1:15.962 154,054 2:39.770 157,186
27 209 5 Burton John GB Radical 0:46:16.898 17 1:21.545 153,744 2:26.690 171,202
28 33 1 Craven Charles GB Radical 0:46:24.590 17 1:29.237 153,319 2:40.477 156,493
29 133 1 Richardson James GB Radical 0:46:29.347 17 1:33.994 153,058 2:32.242 164,958
30 99 1 Hodgkin Guy GB Radical 0:46:31.367 17 1:36.014 152,947 2:41.085 155,903
31 21 2 Waite Phil GB Radical 0:46:40.323 17 1:44.970 152,458 2:40.741 156,236
32 140 5 Sutterby Mark GB Radical 0:46:50.267 17 1:54.914 151,918 2:35.096 161,923
33 229 4 Decroos Pierot/Beernaert Vincent B/B Radical 0:46:51.306 17 1:55.953 151,862 2:34.725 162,311
34 71 2 Greenfield Jim GB Radical 0:46:53.879 17 1:58.526 151,723 2:42.323 154,714
35 10 2 Stokes Gleen GB Radical 0:46:54.177 17 1:58.824 151,707 2:41.177 155,814
36 168 1 Newman Doug GB Radical 0:46:59.603 17 2:04.250 151,415 2:34.476 162,573
37 238 4 Berg Curt Sw Radical 0:44:51.446 16 2 L 149,294 2:37.310 159,644
38 192 3 Lahaye Paul USA Radical 0:45:13.703 16 0:22.257 148,070 2:39.926 157,033
39 69 1 Bankhurst Ian GB Radical 0:45:18.119 16 0:26.673 147,829 2:45.451 151,789
40 11 2 Crutcher Ian GB Radical 0:45:34.585 16 0:43.139 146,939 2:46.912 150,460
41 239 1 Segerlund Goran/Saule Stefan Sw/Sw Radical 0:45:43.530 16 0:52.084 146,460 2:40.413 156,556
42 237 4 Larsson Helena/Hagger Fredorik Sw/Sw Radical 0:45:50.101 16 0:58.655 146,110 2:39.242 157,707
43 191 3 Schnur Larry USA Radical 0:45:12.163 15 3 L 138,894 2:39.425 157,526
44 241 1 Hurtig Christopher SW Radical 0:26:51.471 10 8 L 155,843 2:37.517 159,434
45 88 1 Woodward Terrence GB Radical 0:46:21.401 10 19:29.930 090,291 2:45.245 151,978
46 114 4 Hodges Steve/Hodges Will GB/GB Radical 0:26:58.644 7 11 L 108,606 2:33.846 163,239
47 112 1 Philips Simon GB Radical 0:16:28.358 6 12 L 152,456 2:39.039 157,908
48 210 5 Thuis Henk/Geoffroy Christophe NL/B Radical 0:16:51.751 6 0:23.393 148,932 2:33.609 163,490
49 7 1 Hyde Mick GB Radical 0:13:16.255 5 13 L 157,698 2:36.446 160,526
50 128 1 Rihon Jean-Lou F Radical 0:13:28.360 5 0:12.105 155,337 2:35.018 162,004
51 157 1 Heaps Simon GB Radical 0:16:31.946 1 17 L 025,318 59:59.999 000,116

222 5 Demetriou Andy GB Radical 11 2:23.200 175,374

110 1 xx            CAR N 110     0:35:57.353 12 6 L 2:42.205 154,826

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 13:54, 01/05/2005/C3

RMU Classic 2005

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

5 - Radical
Race 1

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER 
JP

 Timekeeper:MENTEN P.



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005
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Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER JP  Timekeeper : MENTEN P.

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 13:45, 01/05/2005

222 - Demetriou Andy      201 - Greaves Tim         

153 - Quaife Phil         120 - Kaiser Ross         

205 - Abbott Phil         189 - Stoney Chris        

236 - Furu Tomi           233 - Loven Niklas        

197 - Fish Simon          119 - Gibb Phil           

199 - Cook Jon            235 - Bengrson Richard    

231 - Lindkvist Samuel    179 - Smith Andrew        

160 - Fearns Richard      38 - Atkins Lee          

15 - Tuckey Joe          234 - Sundfeldt Peter     

177 - Stanley John        194 - Freeman Tony        

200 - Williams Duncan     111 - Mardlin Adrian      

230 - Johansson Perry     240 - Huggare Viktor      

34 - Moore Matt          72 - Packer Simon        

209 - Burton John         33 - Craven Charles      

133 - Richardson James    99 - Hodgkin Guy         

21 - Waite Phil          140 - Sutterby Mark       

229 - Decroos Pierot      71 - Greenfield Jim      

10 - Stokes Gleen        168 - Newman Doug         

238 - Berg Curt           192 - Lahaye Paul         

69 - Bankhurst Ian       11 - Crutcher Ian        

239 - Segerlund Goran     237 - Larsson Helena      

191 - Schnur Larry        241 - Hurtig Christopher  

88 - Woodward Terrence   114 - Hodges Steve        

112 - Philips Simon       210 - Thuis Henk          

RMU Classic 2005

7 - Hyde Mick           128 - Rihon Jean-Lou      

157 - Heaps Simon         

5 - Radical
Starting Grid



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 222 5 Demetriou Andy GB Radical 0:50:38.177 20 165,320 2:24.376 173,946
2 153 1 Quaife Phil/Moseley Stuart GB/GB Radical 0:50:58.094 20 0:19.917 164,243 2:28.347 169,290
3 120 1 Kaiser Ross GB Radical 0:51:28.480 20 0:50.303 162,628 2:29.008 168,539
4 189 3 Stoney Chris GB Radical 0:51:47.813 20 1:09.636 161,616 2:30.451 166,922
5 236 4 Furu Tomi Fin Radical 0:52:03.769 20 1:25.592 160,790 2:31.649 165,603
6 179 3 Smith Andrew/McCaig Alasdair Sco/Sco Radical 0:52:13.877 20 1:35.700 160,272 2:31.227 166,066
7 200 4 Williams Duncan/Pluck Martin GB/GB Radical 0:52:16.252 20 1:38.075 160,150 2:29.533 167,947
8 111 1 Mardlin Adrian/Croydon Rob GB/GB Radical 0:52:28.879 20 1:50.702 159,508 2:31.441 165,831
9 210 5 Thuis Henk/Geoffroy Christophe NL/B Radical 0:52:36.404 20 1:58.227 159,128 2:29.312 168,195

10 177 3 Stanley John/Fergusson Jere GB/GB Radical 0:52:36.734 20 1:58.557 159,111 2:32.191 165,014
11 194 4 Freeman Tony/Freeman Simon GB/GB Radical 0:52:40.343 20 2:02.166 158,930 2:31.041 166,270
12 235 4 Bengrson Richard Sw Radical 0:52:54.980 20 2:16.803 158,197 2:32.128 165,082
13 133 1 Richardson James GB Radical 0:52:59.513 20 2:21.336 157,971 2:32.920 164,227
14 15 1 Tuckey Joe GB Radical 0:50:41.905 19 1 L 156,862 2:37.783 159,165
15 201 5 Greaves Tim/Dove Nick GB/GB Radical 0:50:42.883 19 0:00.978 156,811 2:26.845 171,021
16 20 1 McKenzie Daniel GB Radical 0:50:43.767 19 0:01.862 156,766 2:37.688 159,261
17 168 1 Newman Doug GB Radical 0:50:48.420 19 0:06.515 156,526 2:34.741 162,294
18 230 4 Johansson Perry/Hagmark Alexander Sw/Sw Radical 0:50:49.480 19 0:07.575 156,472 2:33.407 163,706
19 114 4 Hodges Steve/Hodges Will GB/GB Radical 0:51:02.489 19 0:20.584 155,807 2:33.407 163,706
20 240 1 Huggare Viktor/Lundh Gustav S/S Radical 0:51:16.597 19 0:34.692 155,093 2:34.994 162,029
21 34 1 Moore Matt GB Radical 0:51:20.510 19 0:38.605 154,896 2:39.551 157,402
22 33 1 Craven Charles GB Radical 0:51:20.618 19 0:38.713 154,890 2:40.742 156,235
23 72 2 Packer Simon GB Radical 0:51:32.355 19 0:50.450 154,303 2:40.880 156,101
24 238 4 Berg Curt Sw Radical 0:53:12.646 19 2:30.741 149,455 2:40.496 156,475
25 112 1 Philips Simon GB Radical 0:50:39.062 18 2 L 148,745 2:39.212 157,737
26 10 2 Stokes Gleen GB Radical 0:50:52.771 18 0:13.709 148,077 2:45.533 151,714
27 234 4 Sundfeldt Peter/Gabrielsson Anders Sw/Sw Radical 0:51:17.893 18 0:38.831 146,868 2:31.368 165,911
28 191 3 Schnur Larry USA Radical 0:51:27.962 18 0:48.900 146,389 2:42.283 154,752
29 229 4 Decroos Pierot/Beernaert Vincent B/B Radical 0:51:28.687 18 0:49.625 146,355 2:38.889 158,058
30 11 2 Crutcher Ian GB Radical 0:51:59.406 18 1:20.344 144,914 2:45.407 151,829
31 192 3 Lahaye Paul USA Radical 0:52:41.314 18 2:02.252 142,993 2:44.117 153,023
32 233 4 Loven Niklas Sw Radical 0:41:51.698 16 4 L 159,978 2:31.976 165,247
33 237 4 Larsson Helena/Hagger Fredorik Sw/Sw Radical 0:49:21.218 16 7:29.520 135,693 2:40.052 156,909
34 231 4 Lindkvist Samuel Sw Radical 0:23:55.330 9 11 L 157,471 2:33.582 163,519
35 239 1 Segerlund Goran/Saule Stefan Sw/Sw Radical 0:27:24.541 9 3:29.211 137,438 2:43.469 153,629
36 140 5 Sutterby Mark GB Radical 0:19:14.015 7 13 L 152,334 2:39.688 157,267
37 21 2 Waite Phil GB Radical 0:19:23.866 7 0:09.851 151,044 2:42.564 154,484
38 241 1 Hurtig Christopher SW Radical 0:16:25.739 6 14 L 152,862 2:40.193 156,771
39 69 1 Bankhurst Ian GB Radical 0:17:07.379 6 0:41.640 146,666 2:46.377 150,944
40 38 1 Atkins Lee GB Radical 0:13:26.317 5 15 L 155,730 2:39.479 157,473
41 99 1 Hodgkin Guy GB Radical 0:13:47.534 5 0:21.217 151,738 2:42.085 154,941
42 199 3 Cook Jon/Rit Edward GB/GB Radical 0:13:47.587 5 0:21.270 151,728 2:32.233 164,968
43 88 1 Woodward Terrence GB Radical 0:12:32.424 4 16 L 133,508 2:45.411 151,825
44 209 5 Burton John GB Radical 0:08:07.605 3 17 L 154,512 2:31.434 165,839
45 197 3 Fish Simon GB Radical 0:08:24.491 3 0:16.886 149,340 2:35.223 161,790
46 160 5 Fearns Richard GB Radical 0:05:39.339 2 18 L 148,015 2:39.847 157,110

222 5 Demetriou Andy GB Radical 16 2:24.376 173,946

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 18:45, 01/05/2005/C5

RMU Classic 2005

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

5 - Radical
Race 2

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER 
JP

 Timekeeper:MENTEN P.



Spa-Francorchamps 29 & 30 April, 1st May 2005

Pos No Cl Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 153 1 Quaife Phil/Moseley Stuart GB/GB Radical 0:50:58.094 20 164,243 2:28.347 169,290
2 120 1 Kaiser Ross GB Radical 0:51:28.480 20 0:30.386 162,628 2:29.008 168,539
3 111 1 Mardlin Adrian/Croydon Rob GB/GB Radical 0:52:28.879 20 1:30.785 159,508 2:31.441 165,831
4 133 1 Richardson James GB Radical 0:52:59.513 20 2:01.419 157,971 2:32.920 164,227
5 15 1 Tuckey Joe GB Radical 0:50:41.905 19 1 T 156,862 2:37.783 159,165
6 20 1 McKenzie Daniel GB Radical 0:50:43.767 19 0:01.862 156,766 2:37.688 159,261
7 168 1 Newman Doug GB Radical 0:50:48.420 19 0:06.515 156,526 2:34.741 162,294
8 240 1 Huggare Viktor/Lundh Gustav S/S Radical 0:51:16.597 19 0:34.692 155,093 2:34.994 162,029
9 34 1 Moore Matt GB Radical 0:51:20.510 19 0:38.605 154,896 2:39.551 157,402

10 33 1 Craven Charles GB Radical 0:51:20.618 19 0:38.713 154,890 2:40.742 156,235
11 112 1 Philips Simon GB Radical 0:50:39.062 18 2 T 148,745 2:39.212 157,737

12 239 1 Segerlund Goran/Saule Stefan Sw/Sw Radical 0:27:24.541 9 11 T 137,438 2:43.469 153,629
13 241 1 Hurtig Christopher SW Radical 0:16:25.739 6 14 T 152,862 2:40.193 156,771
14 69 1 Bankhurst Ian GB Radical 0:17:07.379 6 0:41.640 146,666 2:46.377 150,944
15 38 1 Atkins Lee GB Radical 0:13:26.317 5 15 T 155,730 2:39.479 157,473
16 99 1 Hodgkin Guy GB Radical 0:13:47.534 5 0:21.217 151,738 2:42.085 154,941
17 88 1 Woodward Terrence GB Radical 0:12:32.424 4 16 T 133,508 2:45.411 151,825

153 1 Quaife Phil/Moseley Stuart GB/GB Radical 14 2:28.347 169,290

1 72 2 Packer Simon GB Radical 0:51:32.355 19 154,303 2:40.880 156,101
2 10 2 Stokes Gleen GB Radical 0:50:52.771 18 1 T 148,077 2:45.533 151,714
3 11 2 Crutcher Ian GB Radical 0:51:59.406 18 1:06.635 144,914 2:45.407 151,829

4 21 2 Waite Phil GB Radical 0:19:23.866 7 12 T 151,044 2:42.564 154,484

72 2 Packer Simon GB Radical 9 2:40.880 156,101

1 189 3 Stoney Chris GB Radical 0:51:47.813 20 161,616 2:30.451 166,922
2 179 3 Smith Andrew/McCaig Alasdair Sco/Sco Radical 0:52:13.877 20 0:26.064 160,272 2:31.227 166,066
3 177 3 Stanley John/Fergusson Jere GB/GB Radical 0:52:36.734 20 0:48.921 159,111 2:32.191 165,014
4 191 3 Schnur Larry USA Radical 0:51:27.962 18 2 T 146,389 2:42.283 154,752
5 192 3 Lahaye Paul USA Radical 0:52:41.314 18 1:13.352 142,993 2:44.117 153,023

6 199 3 Cook Jon/Rit Edward GB/GB Radical 0:13:47.587 5 15 T 151,728 2:32.233 164,968
7 197 3 Fish Simon GB Radical 0:08:24.491 3 17 T 149,340 2:35.223 161,790

189 3 Stoney Chris GB Radical 19 2:30.451 166,922

1 236 4 Furu Tomi Fin Radical 0:52:03.769 20 160,790 2:31.649 165,603
2 200 4 Williams Duncan/Pluck Martin GB/GB Radical 0:52:16.252 20 0:12.483 160,150 2:29.533 167,947
3 194 4 Freeman Tony/Freeman Simon GB/GB Radical 0:52:40.343 20 0:36.574 158,930 2:31.041 166,270
4 235 4 Bengrson Richard Sw Radical 0:52:54.980 20 0:51.211 158,197 2:32.128 165,082
5 230 4 Johansson Perry/Hagmark Alexander Sw/Sw Radical 0:50:49.480 19 1 T 156,472 2:33.407 163,706
6 114 4 Hodges Steve/Hodges Will GB/GB Radical 0:51:02.489 19 0:13.009 155,807 2:33.407 163,706
7 238 4 Berg Curt Sw Radical 0:53:12.646 19 2:23.166 149,455 2:40.496 156,475
8 234 4 Sundfeldt Peter/Gabrielsson Anders Sw/Sw Radical 0:51:17.893 18 2 T 146,868 2:31.368 165,911
9 229 4 Decroos Pierot/Beernaert Vincent B/B Radical 0:51:28.687 18 0:10.794 146,355 2:38.889 158,058

10 233 4 Loven Niklas Sw Radical 0:41:51.698 16 4 T 159,978 2:31.976 165,247
11 237 4 Larsson Helena/Hagger Fredorik Sw/Sw Radical 0:49:21.218 16 7:29.520 135,693 2:40.052 156,909
12 231 4 Lindkvist Samuel Sw Radical 0:23:55.330 9 11 T 157,471 2:33.582 163,519

200 4 Williams Duncan/Pluck Martin GB/GB Radical 7 2:29.533 167,947

1 222 5 Demetriou Andy GB Radical 0:50:38.177 20 165,320 2:24.376 173,946
2 210 5 Thuis Henk/Geoffroy Christophe NL/B Radical 0:52:36.404 20 1:58.227 159,128 2:29.312 168,195
3 201 5 Greaves Tim/Dove Nick GB/GB Radical 0:50:42.883 19 1 T 156,811 2:26.845 171,021

4 140 5 Sutterby Mark GB Radical 0:19:14.015 7 13 T 152,334 2:39.688 157,267
5 209 5 Burton John GB Radical 0:08:07.605 3 17 T 154,512 2:31.434 165,839
6 160 5 Fearns Richard GB Radical 0:05:39.339 2 18 T 148,015 2:39.847 157,110

222 5 Demetriou Andy GB Radical 16 2:24.376 173,946

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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Classe  1           

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  2           

-- Fastest lap --

RMU Classic 2005

Classe  5           

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

5 - Radical
Race 2

Classe  3           

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  4           

-- Fastest lap --

Clerck of the course: MALMENDIER 
JP

 Timekeeper:MENTEN P.
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